
°3.30 Billy Cotton’s Song Shop4.0 The Floor Show5. 0 Music for the Tea Hour5.30 Sports Results6.0 "Starlight"6.15 LONDON NEWS6.45 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at, 9.0 a.m.on Sunday6.48 To-day’s Sports Results746 Topical Talk7.30 Crosby Time7 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Late Sporting :

9.30 For the Musical Connois-
seur: " Magnificat " (Bach),
University of PennsylvaniaChoral Society and PhiladelphiaOrchestra conducted by HarlMcDonald
470. 0 Close down

Saturday. November 24ra2e ae
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girl session (Jane)
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Path-finder)10.0 Topsin Tunes12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Gardening séssion (JohnHenry)
1.3 1ZB Happiness ClubNew Zealand Hit Parade
Sincerely YoursThe C.B. Show
The Milestone Club (Thea)POON

a

5. 0 +g Sunbeams _ session
5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again16 London News
Great Days in SportRambles in Rhythm
Can You Top This?Musical QuizCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity ArtistThe Singing CowboyHis Last Plunge
Danger Unlimited
Lumsdaine and Farmilo
London News
Dance Little LadyClose down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk8.15 Preview of Week-end
oan" Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Songs of Good Cheer11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 dog and Sports Flashes2.50 First Sports Summary3.0 The C.B. Show
3.55 Second Sports Summary

5. 0 Session for Girls and Boys
by the Adventure Man :
0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain! :
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards)
. Rambles in Rhythm
Can Vou Top This?Musical QuizCurrent Ceiling Prices
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyHot Dates in HistoryDoctor Mac
Danger Unlimited ~

Jane Arden, Girl DetectiveBetween the Acts
London News
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor’ Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Rhythm and Romance10.30 Xmas Shoppers" session11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
1. 0 p.m. Screen Snapshots1.15 London News
1.30 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden
2. 0 Fashion Spotlight2.15 Let the Bands Play2.30 Classical Interlude
2.45 Comedy Capers

3. 0
3.15
3.30
4.45
5. 0
5.45
6. 0

6.15

Local Limelight
Mixed Grill
The C.B. Show
Children’s session con=ducted by Grace and Jacko ,Kiddies’ Koncert
Final Sports ResultsThe Lone Ranger Rides
London News
Reflections with Johnny
Rambles in Rhythm
Can You Top This?Those We Love
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyNever Too Old to Learn
Doctor Mac
Danger UnlimitedFor the Stay-at-homeThanks for the SongLondon News
A Famous Dance Band
Close down

Co ee1310 k.c, 229 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
3. The C.B. Show
5. 0 The Children’s session" The Garden Club of their

°

6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 London News
6.30 Treasure House of Martin
Hews
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 Can You Top This?45 Musical Spelling Bee
0 Current Ceiling Prices
& Celebrity Artists20 The Singing Cowboy45 Finalists of the Children’sTalent Quest9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Danger Unlimited10. 0 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive 48
10.30,11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. @ Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (FredMurphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides

y
8. O Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 From Our Overseas Library9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15

. Modern and Old Time Dance
10.15 Swing It!10.30 Close down

INDIGESTION GONE
YOU

could eat this
Youmusteat, and there'sno reason
whyeverymealshouldnotbeapleasure:Butifyoupayforitafterwardswith
fatulence,heartburn,painOrdiscomfortif the food you like best hurts
most; andifthethingsyoudo eat stillmakeyousufter no wonderyou
dread thevery thoughtofeating1When indigestion troubles youlikethatlife is a burden Butyou
can get relief not by starving
yourself, but by takingDeWitt'sAntacidPowder. Thiswonderfully
effective remedy neutralises excess
stomach acidity So quickly that eventhefirstdosegivesrelief: ButDeWitt'$
Antacid Powder does MORE It
soothesandprotectsthe inflamedliningof your stomach; So that your next thepain anddiscomfortofindigestion:
mealwillnotfurtherdistressanalready Soif the foodyoufancyis the food
over-burdeneddigestion. Yourstomach you are afraid of if from time
~soothed, sweetened andprotectedby totime,you are troubledbytemporaryDe Witt's Antacid Powder will be digestiveupsets;tryDeWittsAntacidfarbetter able to copewith whatyou Powder: It has relieved others: Iteat Youwillhaveproofofit the one will surely relieveyou: Get the largekindofproofyouwant-relieffrom canister fromyour chemistto-day1

Neutralisesacid
Soothes thestomach

DeWia
Relievespain Dg

antaciD_
Powder

ANTACID POWDER indigestion

ForIndigestion,AcidStomach;Heartburn,Flatulence;Gastritis
andDyspepsia. In largecanisters; price2/6 (plusSales Tax)4productofECDeWitt&Co,3CherryOrchardRd,Croydon,England

QuietLy
ONTheUoB
ALLOverNZ

Mce
SilencerBe
EprgroNac

Youcan't hear them, but if you lookedunderneath the cars and trucks, youwould see them, because there's thousandsof Ace"' Silencers quietly on the job all
overNZ: There'$a correctly designed"Ace"Silencer for every make and model of
vehicle, on our roads. All 60Ace" Silencersare scientifically constructed,and the seamsWholesaleonly__E. W are welded-~they fit, they last: Ace"

PIDGEON& Co: Ltd, Silencers are now available everywhereNZ Distributors: FROM ALL GARAGES

ACBSilencers
SiLEnce EverythinC


